
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.
120
77

177
50

913
999
10
47
45

135
44
83
59
71
3

79
35
25

100
26

133
145
74
20
0

86

Class

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

M

L

M

M

M

L

L

L

L

M

L

M

M

L

L

M

M

Name
Rodrigo Sobral
Luciano Pokemon
Marcelo Skaf
Ricardo Levy
Sergio Fernando Guerra
Sergio Makoto
Pedro Lauand Assumpção
Fabio Nallin
Cassio Silva
Sergio Hissao Hiidani
Carlinhos Trigo
Luis Paulo Oshiro
Edson Minami
Jun Sakakibara
Daniel Toloni
Ricardo Bacanhim
Carlos Latalisa
Maykel Finotto
Jirios Semaan Abboud
Wellinson S. Rocha
Jose Cunha
Nelson Gonçalves
Adriano Garcia
Fernando Min
Alexandre Marzola
Edson Errera

Model
BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki Srad 1000

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Laps
12
10
12
10
10
9

11
13
7
8

10
9
8
8

11
13
11
4

14
13
12
4

11
12
13
12

Best Tm
1:43.566
1:43.632
1:43.950
1:44.824
1:44.896
1:46.200
1:46.985
1:47.274
1:48.874
1:49.711
1:49.915
1:51.663
1:52.089
1:52.264
1:52.622
1:52.691
1:52.964
1:53.049
1:53.176
1:54.262
1:54.272
1:54.293
1:54.819
1:54.953
1:56.675
1:59.464

Diff

0.066
0.384
1.258
1.330
2.634
3.419
3.708
5.308
6.145
6.349
8.097
8.523
8.698
9.056
9.125
9.398
9.483
9.610

10.696
10.706
10.727
11.253
11.387
13.109
15.898

In Lap

9
4
6
9
3
5
9

13
3
4
3
4
6
5
4

13
10
3

10
8

10
3
8
9

12
12

Best Speed
149,783
149,687
149,229
147,985
147,884
146,068
144,996
144,605
142,480
141,393
141,131
138,922
138,394
138,178
137,739
137,654
137,322
137,218
137,064
135,762
135,750
135,725
135,103
134,946
132,954
129,850

Equipe
Solo Moto

Pokemon Pneus

MotoSchool Racing Team

Squadra Ducati Ribeirão

Power Team

Sapienza Racing

Spiga Racing

Misano Racing Team

Cerciari Racing School

Bordsak

Zé do Hamburguer Racing Team

Bordsak

Bordsak

Bordsak

Misano Racing Team

Bike's Wash Racing

BH Racing

Bike's Wash Racing

BH Racing

Target Racing

Sport Plus Racing

Os Impossiveis/Simohara

MotoSchool Racing Team

MotoSchool Racing Team

Red Red Racing

Errera Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2a ETAPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE
SUPERBIKE LIGHT

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO SBK LIGHT

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:29:43

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,309 km

08/03/2014 15:20


